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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 26 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0095-0060-00 CEMETERY RICTCHEY
09-2185-0000-00 SPARKS JEFFREY J
09-2190-0000-00 GATCHELL KENNETH W
09-2190-0100-00 COURTAD DANIEL W
09-2190-0200-00 PFEIFER DENNIS E
09-2190-0300-00 REINHART FAMILY FARM LLC
09-2190-0400-00 SCHUMM JOSHUA J & LESLIE J JTS
09-2195-0000-00 FREDRITZ JERRY L
09-2195-0100-00 RITTLER JAMES E & HAMM SHEILA J
09-2195-0200-00 RITTLER JAMES E & HAMM SHEILA J
09-2195-0300-00 RITTLER JAMES E & HAMM SHEILA J
09-2195-0400-00 FREDRITZ JERRY
09-2195-0400-00 FREDRITZ JERRY
09-2200-0000-00 SCHUMM JOSHUA J & LESLIE J JTS
09-2200-0100-00 GATCHELL KENNETH W
09-2205-0000-00 PFEIFER DENNIS E
09-2205-0100-00 WAGNER TROY J & JENNIFER L
09-2205-0200-00 WYANDOT CO HISTORICAL SOCIETY
09-2210-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-2215-0000-00 FREDRITZ JERRY L
09-2220-0000-00 HIGGINS PHYLLIS
09-2225-0000-00 HIGGINS BRET W
09-2230-0000-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S JTS
09-2230-0100-00 REINSCHELL STEVEN L & LYNEEN K
09-2230-0200-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S  JTS
09-2230-0300-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S
09-2230-0400-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S JTS
09-2235-0000-00 HIGGINS JOE
09-2235-0000-00 HIGGINS JOE
09-2235-0000-00 HIGGINS JOE
09-2235-0000-00 HIGGINS JOE
09-2235-0100-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S JTS
09-2235-0200-00 HIGGINS ERIC J & TAMMY S JTS
09-2240-0000-00 FOX KARL
09-2240-0100-00 ORIANS LEON & REGINA L
09-2245-0060-00 MESSERSMITH SHANE D
09-2250-0000-00 TOLAND DONNA A TRUSTEE
09-2255-0000-00 TOLAND DONNA A TRUSTEE
09-2260-0000-00 LMS HOLDINGS LLC
09-2260-0100-00 BRETZ JOSHUA J & STEPHANIE A JT
09-2260-0200-00 WRIGHT TINA M
09-2265-0000-00 YOST MARK A & KAITLYNN M JTS
09-2265-0100-00 GREENE TOMMY J & HELEN L JTS
09-2265-0200-00 YOST BRIAN D & JENNA K JTS


